
2023077 Gauteng East Super 8
WD

Bracket 1
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[1] Claire JARAMBA

Shazneen KHOLVADIA

[1] Allegra VAN DER WALT

OWETHU MAKHANYA 6-0, 6-2
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TSA031316

TSA051284

TSA031316

TSA051284
MPUM
MPUM

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

[2] Arili BOSHOFF

Anastasia PESIC

[2] Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG6-1, 7-5

[1] JARAMBA / VAN DER WALT

[2] BOSHOFF / JANSE VAN RENSBURG

7-6(9), 6-1

[2] BOSHOFF / JANSE VAN RENSBURG
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